December Air Team Rankings
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Purdue

GVSU

Name
Milano
L. Kuntz
Engle
Kramer
E. Kuntz
Ciarula
C. Fortunado

Colston

Name
A. Konduskar
J. Sears
A. Wessel
L. Nygren
R. Ashbrook
B. Toth
J.Nicolazzo
D. Fox
R. Kohatsu
J. Robak
J. Stien

Name
Tobbe
Collins
Noe
Hanak
Shropshire
Jones
Evans
Roades
Frey
Ontrop

Name
C. Courter
K. Courter
E. Williams
Z. Hudson
A. Wiebe

M. Bauer

Name
M. McPhalil
C. Blazek
A. Zuleger
M. Becker
C. Leister

S. Schrubbe

Name
R. Jordan
J. Drumwright
J. Dierdorf
J. King
J. Speicher

Name
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A. Chernoby
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A2
95
93
96
97
97
95
89
91

A2
95
94
92
98
98
95
86
90
96
84
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A2
96
95
90
92
91
91
95
74
86
65

A2
92
96
91
89
88
65

A2
93
95
87
90
86
75
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77
91
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81
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89
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A3
91
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95
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94
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A3
96
93
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91
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87
95
89
92

A3
95
93
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92
96
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84
77
83
65

A3
97
91
94
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87
78
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92
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84
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66
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83
88
87
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A4
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88
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79
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77
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91
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88
80
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57
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89
52
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96
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Total
376
371
383
382
375
377
357
363

Total
378
377
368
381
378
376
361
350
384
353
334

Total
377
374
374
371
367
362
357
303
342
257

Total
380
377
368
365
357
266

Total
379
378
363
362
359
323

Total
359
330
327
361
307

Total
304
312
337
353

15
13
21
17
18
13

17
16
17
21
21
13
10

21
12

18
17
14
13
13

10

19
18

12
10

22
21
11
13

Team Total
1512

Team Total
1504

Team Total
1496

Team Total
1490

Team Total
1482

Team Total
1377

Team Total
1306

57




